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UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

Maschi

Pos Atleta

PILUTTI SEBASTIAN
PILUTTI SEBASTIAN
MOREALE GABRIELE
MOREALE GABRIELE
SCARPA MAURO
MOREALE GABRIELE
SCARPA MAURO
ANTONIALI LUCA
PICCO GABRIELE

10 ANTONIALI LUCA

11 ANTONIALI LUCA

12 PICCO GABRIELE

13 SCARPA MAURO

14 LAZZARONI FEDERICO
15 PERENCIN LUCA

16 PERENCIN LUCA

17 LAZZARONI FEDERICO
18 FIOR ANDREA LE YU

19 LAZZARONI FEDERICO
20 FAVARO RICCARDO

21 URLIFABIO

22 FIOR ANDREA LE YU
23 FIOR ANDREA LE YU
24 BONELLO FRANCESCO
25 BONELLO FRANCESCO
26 URLIFABIO

27 FAVARO RICCARDO

28 OPREA ANTONIO GABRIEL
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1° Trofeo AQUATIC

Migliori prestazioni individuali

ClasseCat.

S9
S9
S9
S9
S6
SM9
S6
S5
S7
S5
S5
S7
SB5
S11
S1
S1
S11
S13
S11
S11
S5
S13
S13
S8
S8
S5
S11
S11

AMOOOVOITIOTOHOMNITONOOLOLLOLOOLOODCCCNMOMMG

Societa

Adus Triestina Nuoto

Adus Triestina Nuoto
Unione Nuoto Friuli Ssd Srl
Unione Nuoto Friuli Ssd Srl
Asd Trivium

Unione Nuoto Friuli Ssd Srl
Asd Trivium

A.S.D. Pinna Sub San Vito
A.S.D. Fai Sport

A.S.D. Pinna Sub San Vito
A.S.D. Pinna Sub San Vito
A.S.D. Fai Sport

Asd Trivium

Asd Trivium

A.S.D. Fai Sport

A.S.D. Fai Sport

Asd Trivium

Asd Arcobaleno Aps

Asd Trivium

A.S.D. Pinna Sub San Vito
A.S.D. Fai Sport

Asd Arcobaleno Aps

Asd Arcobaleno Aps
A.S.D. Fai Sport

A.S.D. Fai Sport

A.S.D. Fai Sport

A.S.D. Pinna Sub San Vito
A.S.D. Pinna Sub San Vito

Specialita

100 Dorso (16:10)

50 Stile Libero (15:30)
50 Stile Libero (15:30)
100 Stile Libero (15:50)
100 Stile Libero (15:50)
200 Misti (17:30)

50 Stile Libero (15:30)
50 Dorso (15:56)

50 Stile Libero (15:30)
50 Stile Libero (15:30)
100 Stile Libero (15:50)
100 Dorso (16:10)

100 Rana (19:00)

50 Stile Libero (15:30)
50 Stile Libero (15:30)
50 Dorso (15:56)

100 Stile Libero (15:50)
50 Stile Libero (15:30)
100 Dorso (16:10)

50 Stile Libero (15:30)
50 Dorso (15:56)

100 Stile Libero (15:50)
50 Dorso (15:56)

100 Stile Libero (15:50)
50 Stile Libero (15:30)
50 Stile Libero (15:30)
50 Dorso (15:56)

50 Stile Libero (15:30)

Foglion. 2
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N
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Tempo

01:23.10
00:34.50
00:37.60
01:24.50
01:43.10
03:34.10
00:48.80
01:06.70
00:50.70
01:01.60
02:18.50
02:17.80
03:03.40
00:53.70
02:23.80
02:19.10
02:06.50
00:55.40
02:40.60
01:04.70
01:31.70
02:14.60
01:15.60
02:30.70
01:10.90
01:30.60
01:46.30
01:41.10

Pti

759.45
741.16
680.05
657.75
634.72
633.63
595.49
550.22
549.51
534.58
518.48
513.93
503.33
482.31
465.86
459.31
457.08
428.16
420.98
400.31
400.22
388.11
380.82
378.37
366.71
363.47
313.26
256.18
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UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
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Femmine

Pos Atleta

SORINI MARGHERITA
SORINI MARGHERITA
FRANDOLI JASMIN
BIOLCATI MICHELA
FRANDOLI JASMIN
BIOLCATI MICHELA
TUTTINO DANIELA
TUTTINO DANIELA
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1° Trofeo AQUATIC

Migliori prestazioni individuali

ClasseCat. Societa
S9 J  Adus Triestina Nuoto
S9 J  Adus Triestina Nuoto
S3 S Adus Triestina Nuoto
S9 S Asd Arcobaleno Aps
S3 S Adus Triestina Nuoto
S9 S Asd Arcobaleno Aps
S5 S A.S.D. Fai Sport
S5 S A.S.D. Fai Sport

Specialita

400 Stile Libero (18:30)
50 Stile Libero (15:40)
50 Dorso (16:00)

100 Dorso (16:20)

100 Stile Libero (15:55)
50 Stile Libero (15:40)
50 Stile Libero (15:40)
50 Dorso (16:00)
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N
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Tempo

05:13.30
00:34.50
02:01.80
02:58.20
03:59.80
01:26.20
02:46.80
03:13.80

Pti

872.01
833.33
417.98
390.97
390.45
333.53
219.06
209.55

U5 NQATIC U5 AQIATIC Weses AQIATIC

UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
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